Selected Participants for the Workshop on Social Networks

Venue: IMSc and IIT-Madras, Chennai
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. Sangameshwar Patil

. Abdul Muheet Chowdhary

. Rama Krishna Reddy K.
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utstation participants (Requiring accommodation)

Varun Giri University of Delhi, Delhi

Sarit Maitra Natl Institute of Technology, Durgapur
. Sudipta Saha Dept of Comp Sci, IIT Kharagpur

Tata Research Dev Design Center, Pune

. Devangana PSG College of Engg & Tech, Coimbatore
. R Vijayalakshmi PSG College of Engg & Tech, Coimbatore
. Sharad Agwarwal Indian Inst of Management, Indore

Tata Inst of Social Sciences
Balaraju Battu CBCS, Univ of Allahabd
Varsha Singh 1IM Kozhikode

R. Maruthakutti Dept of Socio, MS Univ, Tirunelveli

Partha Basuchowdhuri Heritage Inst of Technology, Kolkata
Pankaj Dayama Dept of Comp Sci Automation, 11Sc
Shakir Bilal School of Phys Sci, JNU, New Delhi
Nitasha Mathayas Dept of Physics, Univ of Delhi
K. Reij Kumar Dept of Maths, NSS College, Kerala
Mohamed Mustafa ~ Dept of Comp Sci, Univ of Hyderabad
. Sanyam Jain Dept of Comp Sci, IIT Khartagpur
. Sanjeev Bakshi Dept of Statistics, Central Univ Bihar

Ram Manohar Singh Dept pf Humanities, 1T Bombay

. Sreedhar Bhukya Dept of CIS, Univ of Hyderabad

Abhijnan Chakraborty Dept of Comp Sci, IT Kharagpur

Dept of Pol Sci, Univ Hyderabad

varungiri@gmail.com

sarit2010.nt@gmail.com

sudipta.saha.22@gmail.com

sangameshwar.patil@tcs.com

dev.psgtech@gmail.com

rv@meca.psgtech.ac.in

sharad2021@gmail.com

abdulmc@gmail.com

mailtokrkr@gmail.com

bala@cbcs.ac.in

vsingh@iimk.ac.in

maruthakutti@gmail.com

parthabasu.chowdhuri@heritageit.edu

pankajdayama@gmail.com

shakir.bilal@gmail.com

nitasha.mathayas@gmail.com

rkkmaths@yahoo.co.in

mustafa.faisan@gmail.com

jain.sanyam@gmail.com

bakshisanjeev@gmail.com

rmsingh@iitb.ac.in

sr2naik@gmail.com

chakraborty.abhijnan@gmail.com




24. Narendra Mukherjee 1ISER Kolkata narendramukherjee@yahoo.co.in

25. Sudip Hazra Chowdhury SERC IISc Bangalore sudip@ssl.serc.iisc.ernet.in
26. Dip Ghosh Machine Intelligence Unit, I1SI Kolkotta dipg12005@gmail.com
27. Shailendra Shukla Comp Sci, IIT Patna s.shukla@iitp.ac.in

28. Aarti Kumar Community Empowerment Lab aarti.kumar@shivgarh.org
29. Soham Das Comp Sci., IIT Delhi 88soham@gmail.com

30. V. Srinivasan ECE, IISc vsrini@ece.iisc.ernet.in

31. Vignesh Rajagopalan Comp Sci., SASTRA University, Tanjavur vignesh@campuspry.com

32. Niveditha Narasimhan PSG Tech. Nivedi92@gmail.com

33. M. Parvathy Thiagarajar College of Engg, Madurai parvathy durai@yahoo.co.in
34. Chidananda Sridhar ~ CSA, I1Sc chidsrid@gmail.com

35. M. A. Raghunandan  Dept of Comp Sci Automation, 11Sc raghunandan@csa.iisc.ernet.in
36. V. K. Sreekanth Infosys Limited, Mysore sreekanth vk@infosys.com
37. P. Nirmala PSG, Tech, Coimbatore pna@meca.psgtech.ac.in

38. Manjesh Kumar INRIA, France manjesh.k@gmail.com

39. Sushanta Karmakar ~ Comp Sci., IIT Guwahati sushantak@iitg.ernet.in

40. P. Manimaran C. R. Rao Institute, Univ. of Hyd. pa.manimaran@gmail.com
41. M. Jerome Moses NIT, Trichy jeromemoses@gmail.com
42. Darshan Hegde Samsung India Software Operations Ltd.  darshanrvec@gmail.com

43. Satyabrata Satpathy  Dept. of Physics, NIT Rourkela satya2047@gmail.com

44, Santanu Sengupta CSSS, Kolkata parasant21@gmail.com

Outstation participants (Not requiring accommodation)

1. Subhashini Venugopalan IBM Research India, Bangalore  subhashini.venugopalan@gmail.com

2. Neeraj Pradhan Style Concepts, Bangalore prad.neeraj@gmail.com




Local participants (Not requiring accommodation)

1. Tanmay Sinha

2. Selvakrishnan S

3.

Rajeev Singh

4.V Vijayalakshmi

5.

6.

Ganesh A. Devkar

N. Hari Kumar

7. A. Tamilselvi

8. Shameem S.

9. T. Karthick
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. C. Subramanian
Prema J.

S. P. Meenakshi
Rukmani S. S.
T. Jesan

Niharjyoti Sarangi

Prateek Dhawalia
Sharmistha

Md Izhar Ashraf
Vignesh G.
Pratik Gupte
Vishnu Sankar
Deepak V.

. Arun Chaganty

Shobha Ramalingam

Madhur Diliprao Amilkanthwar

VIT University (Chennai Campus)
Saveetha Engg College, Chennai
Institute of Mathematical Sciences
Dept of Mathematics, Anna University
Dept of Civil Engg, IIT Madras
Ericsson R&D

Dept of Mathematics, IIT Madras

District Inst of Edu & Training, Chennai

Indian Statistical Institute, Chennai Center

Indus Research Center, RMRL

Dept of Mathematics, Anna University
Dept of Comp Sci & Engg, IT Madras
Dept of Mathematics, Anna University
BARC Kalpakkam

Dept of Comp Sci & Engg, IIT Madras
1T Madras

II'T Madras

Dept. of CSE, lIT Madras

Institute of Mathematical Sciences
Chennai Mathematics Institute

Dept. of CSE, IIT Madras

Dept. of CSE, IIT Madras

Dept of CSE, IIT Madras

Dept of CSE, IIT Madras

IIT Madras, Civil Engg.

tanmay.sinha2010@vit.ac.in

selvakrishnansekar@gmail.com

rajeev@imsc.res.in

vijayalakshmi@annauniv.edu

ganesh_devkar@iitm.ac.in

harikum2002@gmail.com

tamilselvi.riasm@gmail.com

shammeprof@gmail.com

tlkrkiitm@gmail.com

csubbus@gmail.com

premal586@gmail.com

spmeena@cse.iitm.ac.in

ssrukku@gmail.com

tjesan@imsc.res.in

niharsarangi@gmail.com

madhur13490@gmail.com

prateekndfrnds@gmail.com

sharmistha.jat@gmail.com

ashraf@imsc.res.in

g.vignesh@gmail.com

pratik.qupte@gmail.com

deepak1989cse@gmail.com

arunchaganty@gmail.com

rsarch92@gmail.com




